East Lothian Council

Scheme of Delegation List of Applications

Ward

0001

0002

0004

0004

23 March 2023

Application No.

22/01214/P

22/01323/P

23/00107/P

23/00075/P

Address

32-38 High Street Musselburgh East Lothian EH21 7AG

Seton East Steading Longniddry East Lothian EH32 OPG

3C Church Road North Berwick EH39 4AD

1 Glen House Tantallon Terrace North Berwick EH39 4LE

Officer Recommendation

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

Page 1of1



