East Lothian Council Scheme of Delegation List of Applications

Ward	Application No.	Address	Officer Recommendation
0001	22/01214/P	32-38 High Street Musselburgh East Lothian EH21 7AG	GRANT
0002	22/01323/P	Seton East Steading Longniddry East Lothian EH32 0PG	GRANT
0004	23/00107/P	3C Church Road North Berwick EH39 4AD	GRANT
0004	23/00075/P	1 Glen House Tantallon Terrace North Berwick EH39 4LE	GRANT